12" Wood Bandsaw
Product Features:
• Powerful 3/4 HP 120V motor
• Adjustable upper/lower ball bearing blade guide system
• Large 18-7/8" x 15-3/8" tilting table with rack & pinion adjustment
• Flexible LED light increases workpiece visibility
• Belt tension adjustment knob
• Rack & pinion height adjustment system
• Circle cutting guide for diameters up to 23-1/2"
• Dust chute accepts 2", 3" and 4” dust collector hoses
• Comes complete with cast aluminum miter gauge, rip fence with
5” high face, push stick, adjustment wrench and hex. keys
KC-1202FX
12"
6-3/4"
18-7/8" x 15-3/8"
38-7/8"
88-3/16" x (1/8" x 3/4") x 0.025"
3/4 HP
6.4 Amp.
120V, 1 phase, 60 Hz
2 (1312, 2952) SFPM
33" x 24" x 62-1/2" / 106 lbs.
MODEL
CUTTING CAPACITY FRAME TO BLADE
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT
TABLE SIZE
TABLE HEIGHT FROM FLOOR
BLADE SIZE
MOTOR
AMPERAGE
VOLTAGE
SPEED
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT 45-5/8" x 21" x 17-3/8" / 110 lbs.
Specifications subject to change.
UPC 7 72995 01635 8